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Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships
Wednesday, 14 July 2010

Bracknell Stadium

U13Girls

75M UNDER 13 GIRLS HEAT 1 CBP: 9.9
Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1 162 BAYS, KENNEDY BRACKNELL AC 10.6 Q
2 154 WISHAM, NADYA READING AC 10.9 Q
3 172 THOMAS, PHOEBE READING AC 11.1 Q
4 186 THOMPSON, LIYAH READING AC 11.3 Q
5 180 DEACON, ISABEL WINKFIELD ST MARY'S 11.4
6 151 CLAMP, KATIE READING AC 11.6
7 130 BAILEY, CAMILLE WSEH 12.0
8 145 DONOVAN, JORDAN TEAM KENNET 12.0

75M UNDER 13 GIRLS HEAT 2 CBP: 9.9
Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1 163 CHARTERS, ISABELLE WSEH 10.8 Q
2 198 SAUNDERS, SARAH TEAM KENNET 10.8 Q
3 153 REED, ABIGAIL READING AC 11.0 Q
4 185 DELANEY, KATHERINE SLOUGH JUNIORS 11.2 Q
5 173 GILL, TALYSIA SLOUGH JUNIORS 11.5
6 159 PITTAWAY, SOPHIE READING AC 12.6
7 170 OSMAN, EMILY WSEH 13.1
8 195 COUSINS, LORNA READING AC 13.2

75M UNDER 13 GIRLS FINAL CBP: 9.9
Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1 162 BAYS, KENNEDY BRACKNELL AC 10.5
2 163 CHARTERS, ISABELLE WSEH 10.8
3 154 WISHAM, NADYA READING AC 10.9
4 198 SAUNDERS, SARAH TEAM KENNET 10.9
5 153 REED, ABIGAIL READING AC 11.0
6 172 THOMAS, PHOEBE READING AC 11.2
7 186 THOMPSON, LIYAH READING AC 11.4
8



Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships
Wednesday, 14 July 2010

Bracknell Stadium

U13Girls

150m U13 GIRLS HEAT 1 CBP: 19.2
Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1 163 CHARTERS, ISABELLE WSEH 21.2 Q
2 123 CALKIN, MILLIE TEAM KENNET 21.3 Q
3 153 REED, ABIGAIL READING AC 21.8 Q
4 161 COMPTON - STEWART, TILLY WSEH 22.1
5 169 FAIRHURST, CATHERINE WSEH 23.2
6 130 BAILEY, CAMILLE WSEH 24.6
7
8

150m U13 GIRLS HEAT 2 CBP: 19.2
Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1 185 DELANEY, KATHERINE SLOUGH JUNIORS 22.0 Q
2 151 CLAMP, KATIE READING AC 22.8
3 144 NELSON, CHLOE READING AC 23.9
4 188 COLLIER, HANNAH BRACKNELL AC 24.1
5
6
7
8

150m U13 GIRLS HEAT 3 CBP: 19.2
Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1 162 BAYS, KENNEDY BRACKNELL AC 20.5 Q
2 187 GRIFFITHS, JUSTINE MAIDENHEAD AC 21.3 Q
3 177 BURGIN, GEMMA WSEH 22.0
4 160 ESTCOURT, CHARLIE TEAM KENNET 22.1
5
6
7
8

150m U13 GIRLS FINAL CBP: 19.2
Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1 162 BAYS, KENNEDY BRACKNELL AC 20.9
2 163 CHARTERS, ISABELLE WSEH 21.0
3 187 GRIFFITHS, JUSTINE MAIDENHEAD AC 21.8
4 123 CALKIN, MILLIE TEAM KENNET 21.8
5 185 DELANEY, KATHERINE SLOUGH JUNIORS 22.6
6
7
8



Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships
Wednesday, 14 July 2010

Bracknell Stadium

U13Girls

600M U13 GIRLS FINAL CBP: 01:45.4
Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1 168 WALTON, GEORGIA READING AC 01:42.0 CBP
2 184 MCCLAY, HANNAH BRACKNELL AC 01:42.7
3 149 BRADFORD, GEORGINA TEAM KENNET 01:45.9
4 161 COMPTON - STEWART, TILLY WSEH 01:47.1
5 177 BURGIN, GEMMA WSEH 01:49.3
6 160 ESTCOURT, CHARLIE TEAM KENNET 01:53.7
7 165 WINGFIELD, RIA BRACKNELL AC 01:54.2
8 193 SCAPLEHORN, CHLOE TEAM KENNET 01:54.7
9 180 DEACON, ISABEL WINKFIELD ST MARY'S 01:57.8
10 175 TEBBIT, EMILY WSEH 01:57.8
11 143 COX, CARYS TEAM KENNET 02:00.6
12 145 DONOVAN, JORDAN TEAM KENNET 02:03.8
13 144 NELSON, CHLOE READING AC 02:06.9
14 170 OSMAN, EMILY WSEH 02:08.5
15 195 COUSINS, LORNA READING AC 02:25.4
16
17
18
19
20

1000M U13 GIRLS FINAL CBP: 03:11.4
Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1 141 RAYMENT, SIANNAH BRACKNELL AC 03:09.8 CBP
2 167 GODDARD, HOPE BRACKNELL AC 03:09.9
3 133 RYDER, YASMIN TEAM KENNET 03:09.9
4 166 GODDARD, GRACE BRACKNELL AC 03:15.9
5 183 DAVIES, SOPHIE WSEH 03:20.9
6 131 WILLIS, HANNAH READING AC 03:21.8
7 189 BOWERS, AMY BRACKNELL AC 03:22.4
8 137 FERRARI, ANGEL BRACKNELL AC 03:44.1
9 199 MARSHALL, JAMIE WSEH 03:50.4
10 157 BELL, LOTTIE READING AC 04:14.7

70MH UNDER 13 GIRLS FINAL CBP: 11.3
Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1 189 BOWERS, AMY BRACKNELL AC 13.7
2 143 COX, CARYS TEAM KENNET 14.7
3 169 FAIRHURST, CATHERINE WSEH 15.1
4
5
6
7
8



Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships
Wednesday, 14 July 2010

Bracknell Stadium

U13Girls

HIGH JUMP UNDER 13 GIRLS CBP: 1.52
Posn Bib Athlete Club Distance

1 184 MCCLAY, HANNAH BRACKNELL AC 1.42
2 155 MCNEILL, ELLA READING AC 1.38
3 185 DELANEY, KATHERINE SLOUGH JUNIORS 1.30
3 196 PARKER, NATACHA BRACKNELL AC 1.05
5
6
7
8

LONG JUMP UNDER 13 GIRLS CBP: 4.97
Posn Bib Athlete Club Distance

1 163 CHARTERS, ISABELLE WSEH 4.66
2 154 WISHAM, NADYA READING AC 4.06
3 153 REED, ABIGAIL READING AC 4.00
4 143 COX, CARYS TEAM KENNET 3.60
5 188 COLLIER, HANNAH BRACKNELL AC 3.59
6 180 DEACON, ISABEL WINKFIELD ST MARY'S 3.55
7 123 CALKIN, MILLIE TEAM KENNET 3.51
8 193 SCAPLEHORN, CHLOE TEAM KENNET 3.43
9 173 GILL, TALYSIA SLOUGH JUNIORS 3.35
10 196 PARKER, NATACHA BRACKNELL AC 3.33
11 145 DONOVAN, JORDAN TEAM KENNET 3.28
12 195 COUSINS, LORNA READING AC 3.17
13 186 THOMPSON, LIYAH READING AC 2.82
14 159 PITTAWAY, SOPHIE READING AC 2.69
15
16
17
18
19
20



Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships
Wednesday, 14 July 2010

Bracknell Stadium

U13Girls

SHOT UNDER 13 GIRLS CBP: 10.92
Posn Bib Athlete Club Distance

1 152 HERRINGTON, AMY READING AC 8.73
2 154 WISHAM, NADYA READING AC 7.25
3 173 GILL, TALYSIA SLOUGH JUNIORS 6.20
4 196 PARKER, NATACHA BRACKNELL AC 5.97
5 160 ESTCOURT, CHARLIE TEAM KENNET 5.78
6 197 HULBERT, GEORGIA BRACKNELL AC 4.52
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15



Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships
Wednesday, 14 July 2010

Bracknell Stadium

U13Girls

DISCUS UNDER 13 GIRLS CBP: 23.90
Posn Bib Athlete Club Distance

1 152 HERRINGTON, AMY READING AC 23.62
2 198 SAUNDERS, SARAH TEAM KENNET 21.12
3 133 RYDER, YASMIN TEAM KENNET 18.58
4 149 BRADFORD, GEORGINA TEAM KENNET 14.65
5 197 HULBERT, GEORGIA BRACKNELL AC 13.54
6
7
8
9
10

JAVELIN UNDER 13 GIRLS CBP: 27.96
Posn Bib Athlete Club Distance

1 144 NELSON, CHLOE READING AC 25.29
2 198 SAUNDERS, SARAH TEAM KENNET 22.54
3 152 HERRINGTON, AMY READING AC 21.50
4 157 BELL, LOTTIE READING AC 4.26
5
6
7
8
9
10



Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships
Wednesday, 14 July 2010

Bracknell Stadium

U13Boys

75M UNDER 13 BOYS HEAT 1 CBP: 9.6
Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1 146 SAVERY, RYAN READING AC 10.8 Q
2 153 SAUNDH, JASPAL MAIDENHEAD AC 10.8 Q
3 147 RUSH, JOSHUA READING AC 11.0 Q
4 173 HETHERINGTON, JED READING AC 11.2 Q
5 171 AHERN, CIARAN WSEH 11.5 Q
6
7
8

75M UNDER 13 BOYS HEAT 2 CBP: 9.6
Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1 156 FLETCHER, BEN READING AC 11.6 Q
2 172 SWIFT, MAX READING AC 11.8 Q
3 178 DOREY, WILLIAM WSEH 11.8 Q
4 166 WREN, ALEX READING AC 11.9
5
6
7
8

75M UNDER 13 BOYS FINAL CBP: 9.6
Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1 146 SAVERY, RYAN READING AC 10.8
2 147 RUSH, JOSHUA READING AC 11.1
3 156 FLETCHER, BEN READING AC 11.4
4 153 SAUNDH, JASPAL MAIDENHEAD AC 11.4
5 172 SWIFT, MAX READING AC 11.7
6
7
8



Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships
Wednesday, 14 July 2010

Bracknell Stadium

U13Boys

150m U13 BOYS HEAT 1 CBP: 19.0
Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1 146 SAVERY, RYAN READING AC 20.9 Q
2 153 SAUNDH, JASPAL MAIDENHEAD AC 21.3 Q
3 173 HETHERINGTON, JED READING AC 22.7 Q
4 164 BROWN, RORY READING AC 24.5
5
6
7
8

150m U13 BOYS HEAT 2 CBP: 19.0
Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1 149 MCCALLUM, ALEXANDER READING AC 21.4 Q
2 172 SWIFT, MAX READING AC 23.5 Q
3 178 DOREY, WILLIAM WSEH 23.5 Q
4
5
6
7
8

150m U13 BOYS FINAL CBP: 19.0
Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1 149 MCCALLUM, ALEXANDER READING AC 20.9
2 146 SAVERY, RYAN READING AC 21.4
3 153 SAUNDH, JASPAL MAIDENHEAD AC 22.2
4 172 SWIFT, MAX READING AC 23.5
5 178 DOREY, WILLIAM WSEH 24.0
6
7
8



Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships
Wednesday, 14 July 2010

Bracknell Stadium

U13Boys

600M U13 BOYS FINAL CBP: 01:41.2
Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1 176 SEDDON, STEVEN BRACKNELL AC 01:44.6
2 157 HARRIS, LUKE BRACKNELL AC 01:44.9
3 149 MCCALLUM, ALEXANDER READING AC 01:45.0
4 177 GREEN, JOSHUA READING AC 01:55.8
5 143 MCGREGOR, OLIVER SLOUGH JUNIORS 01:56.7
6 187 BEER, MICHAEL WSEH 01:59.0
7 188 PERCY, SAM WSEH 01:59.1
8 168 DAVIES, JACK WSEH 02:00.0
9 164 BROWN, RORY READING AC 02:04.7
10 186 JONES, JOSEPH READING AC 02:07.4

1000M U13 BOYS FINAL CBP: 02:55.6
Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1 169 STEVENTON, SAMUEL READING AC 03:16.7
2 158 COOPER, WILLIAM BRACKNELL AC 03:19.1
3 139 LITCHFIELD-WILLIAMS, MATTHEW BRACKNELL AC 03:22.8
4 171 AHERN, CIARAN WSEH 03:31.1
5
6
7
8

75MH UNDER 13 BOYS FINAL CBP: 12.8
Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1 176 SEDDON, STEVEN BRACKNELL AC 15.1
2 145 PARK, NICHOLAS READING AC 15.7
3 178 DOREY, WILLIAM WSEH 15.7
4
5
6
7
8



Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships
Wednesday, 14 July 2010

Bracknell Stadium

U13Boys

HIGH JUMP UNDER 13 BOYS CBP: 1.43
Posn Bib Athlete Club Distance

1 145 PARK, NICHOLAS READING AC 1.20
2 168 DAVIES, JACK WSEH 1.15
3 181 SPELLMAN, THOMAS WSEH 1.15
4 155 COLLINS, JOSHUA BRACKNELL AC 1.05
5
6
7
8

LONG JUMP UNDER 13 BOYS CBP: 4.85
Posn Bib Athlete Club Distance

1 152 LAKE, GABRIEL SLOUGH JUNIORS 4.23
2 143 MCGREGOR, OLIVER SLOUGH JUNIORS 4.18
3 181 SPELLMAN, THOMAS WSEH 3.96
4 156 FLETCHER, BEN READING AC 3.94
5 147 RUSH, JOSHUA READING AC 3.83
6 169 STEVENTON, SAMUEL READING AC 3.75
7 166 WREN, ALEX READING AC 3.52
8 167 MORTIMER, THOMAS READING AC 3.40
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20



Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships
Wednesday, 14 July 2010

Bracknell Stadium

U13Boys

SHOT UNDER 13 BOYS CBP: 9.51
Posn Bib Athlete Club Distance

1 162 HULL, DEAN BRACKNELL AC 9.37
2 185 COSTER, JAMES BRACKNELL AC 7.43
3 138 KUEHNEL, JAMIE NEWBURY AC 6.96
4 150 SAMPSON, ROMAN WSEH 6.70
5 184 BEALE, JOSH READING AC 6.62
6 159 MATRICARDI, MATTEO READING AC 5.89
7 144 KETTLE, JAKE BRACKNELL AC 4.99
8 140 MARSHALL, GEORGE READING AC 4.71
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

DISCUS UNDER 13 BOYS CBP: 24.28
Posn Bib Athlete Club Distance

1 138 KUEHNEL, JAMIE NEWBURY AC 25.40 CBP
2 162 HULL, DEAN BRACKNELL AC 23.18
3 185 COSTER, JAMES BRACKNELL AC 22.97
4 141 BARNETT, JAMIE SLOUGH JUNIORS 19.92
5 184 BEALE, JOSH READING AC 19.00
6 155 COLLINS, JOSHUA BRACKNELL AC 18.33
7 159 MATRICARDI, MATTEO READING AC 18.30
8 170 RANDALL, CHRISTIAN TEAM KENNET 16.13
9 144 KETTLE, JAKE BRACKNELL AC 11.64
10

JAVELIN UNDER 13 BOYS CBP: 34.76
Posn Bib Athlete Club Distance

1 170 RANDALL, CHRISTIAN TEAM KENNET 23.64
2 184 BEALE, JOSH READING AC 22.51
3 155 COLLINS, JOSHUA BRACKNELL AC 22.18
4 188 PERCY, SAM WSEH 18.07
5 141 BARNETT, JAMIE SLOUGH JUNIORS 16.66
6 167 MORTIMER, THOMAS READING AC 11.40
7
8
9
10
11



Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships
Wednesday, 14 July 2010

Bracknell Stadium

3000m

3000M UNDER 15 GIRLS FINAL CBP: 10:42.3
Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1 150 WALLIS, ELLIE WSEH 11:18.2
2 140 BIRCH, VICKIE BRACKNELL AC 11:40.9
3 191 PRITCHARD, TESS BRACKNELL AC 12:05.3
4 182 KNOWLES, LAURA WSEH 12:16.6
5 138 ROBERTSON, CATHERINE BRACKNELL AC 12:36.6
6 194 ORMROD, LUCY BRACKNELL AC 12:38.7
7
8

3000M UNDER 17 WOMEN FINAL CBP: 10:46.3
Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1 125 BERGER-NORTH, REBECCA BRACKNELL AC 10:27.4 CBP
2 148 SWAFFIELD, NICOLE WSEH 10:34.0
3 192 HOOPER, EMMA BRACKNELL AC 11:56.1
4
5
6
7
8

3000M JUNIOR WOMEN FINAL CBP: 10:37.9
Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1 176 STEDMAN, RACHEL WSEH 11:02.0
2 174 MASON, MELISA NEWBURY AC 12:04.8
3
4
5
6
7
8

3000M SENIOR WOMEN FINAL CBP: 10:15.0
Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1 181 CRUMLY, SOPHIE NEWBURY AC 10:11.4 CBP
2 129 PHILLIPS, RACHEL READING AC 10:52.5
3 128 FRANCIS, SUSAN READING AC 11:15.7
4 135 PHILLIPS, CHARLOTTE READING AC 13:33.8
5
6
7
8



Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships
Wednesday, 14 July 2010

Bracknell Stadium

3000m

3000M UNDER 15 BOYS FINAL CBP: 09:35.5
Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1 179 PRIDDLE, BEN READING AC 09:58.1
2 180 GREGORY, CALLUM READING AC 10:38.8
3 148 RUSSELL, HARRY NEWBURY AC 11:46.5
4
5
6
7
8

3000M UNDER 17 MEN FINAL CBP: 09:49.2
Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1 142 DAVIES, JONATHAN READING AC 09:12.2 CBP
2 165 WIMBLEDON, ADAM BRACKNELL AC 09:41.0
3
4
5
6
7
8

3000M JUNIOR MEN FINAL CBP:
Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8



Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships
Wednesday, 14 July 2010

Bracknell Stadium

SteepleChase

1500M SC UNDER 17 MEN FINAL CBP: 04:48.6
Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1 161 RANDALL, MICHAEL TEAM KENNET 04:41.9 CBP
2 154 HARRIS, JAMES (GUEST) WELLINGTON COLLEGE 05:00.8
3
4
5
6
7
8

2000M SC JUNIOR MEN FINAL CBP: 06:36.1
Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1 182 LEWIS, DAVID READING AC 06:29.3 CBP
2 183 GREGORY, JACK READING AC 06:51.3
3
4
5
6
7
8

3000M SC SENIOR MEN FINAL CBP: 09:32.2
Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8



Wednesday, 14 July 2010

Berkshire County AA Track & Field Championships
John Nike Stadium, Bracknell

4 x 100M RELAY Final - Girls
Posn Club / Team String Time

1 Reading AC B 57.8
2 Team Kennet A 58.4
3 Reading AC A 66.6
4
5
6
7
8

4 x 100M RELAY Final - Boys
Posn Club / Team String Time

1 Reading AC C 58.7
2 Reading AC B 61.8
3 Reading AC A 61.8
4
5
6
7
8

RESULTS relay 1 of 1


